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50CC OIL INJECTED 4-8 Years DEACON KOZEL HARRISONBURG VA 1058 1 1 1 COB 71
50CC OIL INJECTED 4-8 Years JUDE KOZEL HARRISONBURG VA 1059 2 2 2 YAM 711

50CC 4-6 Years DEACON KOZEL HARRISONBURG VA 1058 1 1 1 COB 71
50CC 4-6 Years JACOB JARRELL MADISON VA 1053 2 2 2 KTM 5
50CC 4-6 Years JEREMIAH HALIBURTA HARRISONBURG VA 1080 3 3 3 KTM 7
50CC 4-6 Years JUDE KOZEL HARRISONBURG VA 1059 4 4 4 YAM 711
50CC 4-6 Years JACOB WILLIAMS STANLEY VA 1007 DNS DNS DNS HON 460
50CC 7-8 Years JOHN VANHUSS HARRISONBURG VA 1 3 1 KTM 119
50CC 7-8 Years DYLAN JARRELL MADISON VA 1052 2 2 2 KTM 7
50CC 7-8 Years JEREMIAH VANHUSS HARRISONBURG VA 3 4 3 KTM 113
50CC 7-8 Years TANNER HUFFMAN DAYTON VA 4 1 DNS KTM 4
50CC 7-8 Years LOGAN GORMAN STANLEY VA 1008 DNS DNS DNS KTM 461
65CC 7-9 Years BLADE BENSON GROTTOES VA 1057 1 1 1 KAW 24

65CC 10-11 Years JUSTIN CARDIN ELKTON VA 1022 1 1 1 KAW 59
65CC 10-11 Years TANNER PETTIT STANLEY VA 1012 2 3 2 KAW 314
65CC 10-11 Years WILLIAM MAYLE STANLEY VA 1033 3 4 3 KAW 99
65CC 10-11 Years ETHAN DONOUR RUCKERSVILLE VA 4 2 5 KTM 199
65CC 10-11 Years CALEB WALLS BABOURSVILLE VA 5 5 4 KTM 5
65CC 10-11 Years SKYLER WOOD STANLEY VA 1006 DNF DNF DNS SUZ 27
65CC 7-11 Years JUSTIN CARDIN ELKTON VA 1022 1 1 1 KAW 59
65CC 7-11 Years ETHAN DONOUR RUCKERSVILLE VA 2 3 3 KTM 199
65CC 7-11 Years BLADE BENSON GROTTOES VA 1057 3 5 2 KAW 24
65CC 7-11 Years TANNER PETTIT STANLEY VA 1012 4 2 5 KAW 314
65CC 7-11 Years WILLIAM MAYLE STANLEY VA 1033 5 4 4 KAW 99
65CC 7-11 Years LUKE GERLER STANLEY VA 6 6 6 KAW 7
65CC 7-11 Years CALEB WALLS BABOURSVILLE VA 7 DNF 7 KTM 5
65CC 7-11 Years SKYLER WOOD STANLEY VA 1006 DNS DNS DNS SUZ 27
85CC 9-11 Years NOAH ARNOTT MCDOWELL VA 1 1 1 YAM 07

85CC 12-15 Years CHASE CLICK VERONA VA 1 1 1 KAW 12
85CC 12-15 Years DYLAN FITZGERALD STAUNTON VA 2 3 2 HON 537
85CC 12-15 Years JAKE NOSER LURAY VA 1100 3 2 3 SUZ 18
85CC 12-15 Years ANDREW TURNER HARRISONBURG VA 1101 4 DNF 4 SUZ 23
85CC 12-15 Years JACOB PAINTER LURAY VA 5 DNF 5 YAM 311
85CC 12-15 Years DOUGLAS HOWDYSHELL ELKTON VA 6 4 DNS KAW 777
85CC 9-13 Years CHASE CLICK VERONA VA 1 1 1 KAW 12
85CC 9-13 Years COLLIN TILSON AMISSVILLE VA 1103 2 3 3 SUZ 8
85CC 9-13 Years KEN SUMPTER STANLEY VA 3 5 2 SUZ 55 d
85CC 9-13 Years DYLAN FITZGERALD STAUNTON VA 4 2 5 HON 537
85CC 9-13 Years JACOB BROWN HAYWOOD VA 1073 5 4 4 YAM 55

Moto 1 Moto 2
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SUPERMINI 12-16 BO COURTNEY STANLEY VA 1026 1 1 1 HON 157
SUPERMINI 12-16 DAKOTA BURKE SHENANDOAH VA 1098 2 2 2 HON 156
SUPERMINI 12-16 NICK SECRIST 1002 3 4 3 HON 43
SUPERMINI 12-16 JAKE NOSER LURAY VA 1100 4 3 5 KAW 18
SUPERMINI 12-16 JORDAN SOURS LURAY VA 1020 5 5 4 HON 848
SUPERMINI 12-16 ROBBIE DEAN SHENANDOAH VA 1042 6 8 6 HON 2
SUPERMINI 12-16 NICK BRUCE ALEXANDRIA VA 1037 7 6 9 HON 218
SUPERMINI 12-16 COLTEN REED STANLEY VA 1019 8 DNF 7 HON 32
SUPERMINI 12-16 JACOB PAINTER LURAY VA 9 DNF 8 YAM 311
SUPERMINI 12-16 AUSTIN MORRIS ELKTON VA 10 7 DNS HON 4
SUPERMINI 12-16 ANDREW TURNER HARRISONBURG VA 1101 DNS DNS DNS SUZ 23

SCHOOLBOY 12-16 BO COURTNEY STANLEY VA 1026 1 1 1 HON 157
SCHOOLBOY 12-16 NICK SECRIST 1002 2 2 2 HON 43
SCHOOLBOY 12-16 GRAHAM NELSON MCGAYESVILLE VA 1084 3 3 3 HON 55
SCHOOLBOY 12-16 NICK BRUCE ALEXANDRIA VA 1037 4 5 5 HON 218
SCHOOLBOY 12-16 DAKOTA BURKE SHENANDOAH VA 1098 5 4 6 HON 156
SCHOOLBOY 12-16 JORDAN SOURS LURAY VA 1020 6 6 6 HON 848
SCHOOLBOY 12-16 JORDAN DOVE MCGAHEYSVILLE VA 7 7 7 SUZ 11
SCHOOLBOY 12-16 AUSTIN MORRIS ELKTON VA DNS DNS DNS HON 4
SCHOOLBOY 14-16 ISAAC HARPER 1004 1 0 1 HON 32
SCHOOLBOY 14-16 TRAVIS CHRISTOPHER LURAY VA 2 0 2 YAM 161
SCHOOLBOY 14-16 CHAZ HARPER MT SOLON VA 1077 3 0 3 HON 327
SCHOOLBOY 14-16 AUSTIN CLARK STAUNTON VA 4 0 4 KAW x
SCHOOLBOY 14-16 CODY RUFFNER STANLEY VA 1051 5 0 5 KTM 617
SCHOOLBOY 14-16 ISAAC JUDY LURAY VA 6 0 6 HON 457
SCHOOLBOY 14-16 RYAN MORRIS MOUNT SOLON VA 7 0 7 HON 92
SCHOOLBOY 14-16 JACOB JENKINS STANLEY VA 1018 8 0 8 KAW 7j
SCHOOLBOY 14-16 AARON NEWCOMB CHURCHVILLE VA 9 0 9 YAM 3

250 A BRANDON FREEMAN HARRISONBURG VA 1014 1 1 1 KAW 61
250 B ISAAC HARPER 1004 1 1 1 HON 32
250 B CHAD ROGERS HARRISONBURG VA 1081 2 2 2 YAM 128
250 B BRANDON BRUCE ELKTON VA 1029 3 3 3 HON 422
250 C ISAAC JUDY LURAY VA 1 1 HON 457
250 C AUSTIN CLARK STAUNTON VA 2 2 KAW 712
250 C TRAVIS CHRISTOPHER LURAY VA 3 3 YAM 161
250 C STEVEN COURTNEY STANLEY VA 1055 4 4 SUZ 282
250 C CODY RUFFNER STANLEY VA 1051 5 5 KTM 617
250 C JOEY WENK WASHINGTON VA 6 6 HON 613
250 C FRANK TURNER STANLEY VA 7 7 HON 11 v
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250 C JOSEPH CAVE STANLEY VA 8 8 SUZ 25
250 C DUSTIN LEWIS DEERFIELD VA 1025 9 9 SUZ 484
250 C JACOB JENKINS STANLEY VA 1018 10 10 KAW 7j
250 C RICHARD WILLIAMS ELKTON VA 1027 11 11 YAM 47
250 C DILLION SHIFFLET SHENANDOAH VA 12 12 SUZ 88
250 C CODY GALE STAUNTON VA 1087 13 DNS HON 37
250 C JASON SHIPE BRIDGEWATER VA 1071 14 DNS YAM 513

OPEN A BRANDON FREEMAN HARRISONBURG VA 1014 1 1 1 KAW 61
OPEN B ANTHONY JEWELL STANLEY VA 1013 1 1 1 SUZ 805
OPEN B CHAD ROGERS HARRISONBURG VA 1081 2 2 2 YAM 128
OPEN B BRANDON BRUCE ELKTON VA 1029 3 3 3 HON 422
OPEN C CHAZ HARPER MT SOLON VA 1077 1 1 3 HON 327
OPEN C ROBERT RHODES BRUDGEWATER VA 2 3 2 HON 11
OPEN C TONY BARRIX JR. BRIDGEWATER VA 1067 3 5 1 YAM 196
OPEN C JASON SHIPE BRIDGEWATER VA 1071 4 2 4 YAM 513
OPEN C JOSEPH CAVE STANLEY VA 5 4 5 SUZ 25
OPEN C CODY GALE STAUNTON VA 1087 6 8 6 HON 37
OPEN C RYAN MORRIS MOUNT SOLON VA 7 7 7 HON 92
OPEN C DUSTIN LEWIS DEERFIELD VA 1025 8 6 8 SUZ 484

25+ AMATEUR ANTHONY JEWELL STANLEY VA 1013 1 1 1 SUZ 805
30+ AMATEUR JASON TURNER SHENANDOAH VA 1072 1 1 1 KAW 226

35+ FRANK TURNER STANLEY VA 1 1 1 HON 11 v
35+ ROBERT HALIBUTON HARRISONBURG VA 1079 2 2 2 YAM 212
35+ KENNETH SUMPLER STANLEY VA 3 3 DNS YAM 255
40+ STEPHEN JARRELL MADISON VA 1074 1 1 1 KAW 4
40+ DARREN MARION HARRISONBURG VA 1017 2 2 2 YAM 314
45+ RICK GALE STAUNTON VA 1085 1 2 1 HON 37
45+ EUGENE CHRISTOPHER LURAY VA 2 1 2 YAM 161

WOMEN 12+ AMY JENKINS SPERRYVILLE VA 1 2 1 KAW 17
WOMEN 12+ MEGHAN SIPES BROADWAY VA 2 1 2 KAW 391

70-110CC PLAYBIKE ROBBIE DEAN SHENANDOAH VA 1042 1 2 1 HON 2
70-110CC PLAYBIKE AUSTIN MORRIS ELKTON VA 2 1 2 HON 4
70-110CC PLAYBIKE WAYNE PETTRY FISHERSVILLE VA 1056 3 3 3 YAM 27
70-110CC PLAYBIKE JACOB EPPARD MCGAGEYSVILLE VA 1038 4 4 4 HON 218
70-110CC PLAYBIKE CHANDLER SEXTON ELKTON VA 5 DNS 5 KAW 47
125-150CC PLAYBIKE BRADLEY DEAVERS BROADWAY VA 1078 1 1 1 HON 007
125-150CC PLAYBIKE LOGAN PENCE ELKTON VA 1061 2 2 2 KAW 724

OPEN PLAYBIKE BRADLEY DEAVERS BROADWAY VA 1078 1 1 1 HON 007
50-70CC JR 4-8 ATV LEWIS DAWSON SHENANDOAH VA 1 1 DNS 7Unk
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70-90CC YOUTH 7-12 ATV CODY GRIFFITH LURAY VA 1066 1 1 2 111
70-90CC YOUTH 7-12 ATV AUSTIN ARBOGAST STUARTS DRAFT VA 1015 2 5 1 PLS 268
70-90CC YOUTH 7-12 ATV HALLE JENKINS SHENANDOAH VA 1104 3 3 3 150
70-90CC YOUTH 7-12 ATV KELSEY TURNER STANLEY VA 1102 4 2 4 YAM 589
70-90CC YOUTH 7-12 ATV SETH SMITH LURAY VA 1064 5 4 5 1
70-90CC YOUTH 7-12 ATV JOSHUA TRUSLOW AFTON VA 1070 6 6 DNS 2

90-150 SUPERMINI 12-15 ATV CODY GRIFFITH LURAY VA 1066 1 1 1 111
SPORT QUAD 13-15 JONATHON MORRIS ELKTON VA 1 2 1 YAM 8
SPORT QUAD 13-15 TYLER STATON TROY VA 1011 2 3 2 HON 1
SPORT QUAD 13-15 JACOB BROWN HAYWOOD VA 1073 3 4 3 YAM 55
SPORT QUAD 13-15 JOSH DEMASTUS BROADWAY VA 1041 4 1 DNS YAM 18
SPORT QUAD 16+ DAVID TURNER ELKTON VA 1021 1 1 2 PRC 57
SPORT QUAD 16+ CHARLIE LOCKARD SUGAR GROVE WV 2 3 1 HON 24
SPORT QUAD 16+ CHARLIE GOOD JEFFERSONTON VA 1030 3 2 3 HON 28
SPORT QUAD 16+ JAMES CEIMBEST FRANKLIN WV 1083 4 4 4 YAM 42

QUAD OPEN A SHAWN MOUBRAY ELKTON VA 1010 1 3 2 SUZ 73
QUAD OPEN A DAVIS EATON ELKTON VA 1016 2 2 3 SUZ 118
QUAD OPEN A ANDREW GRIFFITH LURAY VA 1054 3 5 1 YAM 0
QUAD OPEN A BILLY MILSTED MCGAHEYSVILLE VA 1095 4 4 4 SUZ 17
QUAD OPEN A FRANKIE WYANT ELKTON VA 1088 5 1 DNS SUZ 69

50cc open 4-8 Years DEACON KOZEL HARRISONBURG VA 1058 1 1 1 COB 71
50cc open 4-8 Years CULLEN BENDEL MCDAWELL VA 2 3 3 POL 04
50cc open 4-8 Years DYLAN JARRELL MADISON VA 1052 3 6 2 KTM 7
50cc open 4-8 Years JACOB JARRELL  MADISON VA 1053 4 5 4 KTM 5
50cc open 4-8 Years JEREMIAH HALIBURTA HARRISONBURG VA 1080 5 4 6 KTM 7x
50cc open 4-8 Years JEREMIAH VANHUSS HARRISONBURG VA 6 7 5 KTM 113
50cc open 4-8 Years JOHN VANHUSS HARRISONBURG VA 7 9 6 KTM 119
50cc open 4-8 Years TANNER HUFFMAN DAYTON VA 8 2 DNS KTM 4
50cc open 4-8 Years MARYSSA MOTTESHEART MCGAHEYSVILLE VA 1096 9 8 DNS KTM 17
50cc open 4-8 Years JACOB WILLIAMS STANLEY VA 1007 10 10 DNS HON 460
50cc open 4-8 Years LOGAN GORMAN STANLEY VA 1008 11 11 DNS KTM 461
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